

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30747/2008

BANGALORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.PREMA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. A. Lakshminarayanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner is directed to file the process fee and correct address of the respondent. Service by dasti is also allowed.

List the matter on 19-08-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar